·	
M23000	007542
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	200409897982
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	86/69/2301010809 *≉375.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2023.11.1 - 9
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	RECEIVED
	JUN 1 2 2023 K. Brumbley

	C	ORPORATE ACCESS,	When y	ou need ACCESS	to the world	192
		INC.		236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303 7066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666		
			Y	WALK IN		
			PICK UP:	Cat 6/9		
		CERTIFIED C	ОРҮ			
	XX	РНОТОСОРУ				
		CUS				
	xx	FILING	FOR	REIGN LLC		
1.		BLUE CONSTRU (CORPORATE NAME A)		ICES LLC		
2.		(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
3.		(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
4. 5		(CORPORATE NAME A)	ND DOCUMENT #)			
5.		(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
6.		(CORPORATE NAME A	ND DOCUMENT #)			
	ECIA STRU	L ICTIONS:				

APPLICATION IN FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L BLUE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company, must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

New Jersey		3.		
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	nich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if applic	able)
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to a (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	egistration.) ne penalty liabilit	y)	
7122 Via Firenze		6. 712	22 Via Firenze	
(Street Address of P	rincipal Office)	0	(Mailing Address)	
Boca Raton, FL 33433		Boca Raton, FL 33433		
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accep	ptable)	2023
Name and <u>street addres</u> Name:	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box Eli Fleischman	<u>NOT</u> accer	mable)	2023 JUX
		<u>NQT</u> accep	nable) 	
Name:	Eli Fleischman	<u>NOT</u> accep	nable) Florida <u>33433</u> .	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

/s	/ Eli Fleischman		
_	(Registered agent	's signature)	
The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	y and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address:</u>	has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	rc: <u>Name and Address:</u>
Member	Harvey Rosenblatt	Member	Plante Capital LLC
	25 Woodward Ave		501 Ptante Avenue
	Clifton NJ 07012	_	TOMS RIVER NJ 08755
Member	RTEAM		
<u></u>	7122 Via Firenze		
	Boca Raton FL 33433		
	The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u> Member	Member Harvey Rosenblatt 25 Woodward Ave Cthon NJ 07012 Member RTEAM 7122 Via Firenze 7122 Via Firenze	(Registered agent's signature) The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Name and Address:</u> <u>Title or Capacity:</u> <u>Member</u> <u>Harvey Rosenblatt</u> <u>25 Woodward Ave</u> <u>Citton NJ 07012</u> <u>Member</u> <u>RTEAM <u>7122 Via Firenze</u></u>

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

/s/ Eli Fleischman

Signature of an authorized person

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Eli Fleischman

STATE OF NEW JERSEY DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY DIVISION OF REVENUE AND ENTERPRISE SERVICES SHORT FORM STANDING

BLUE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES LLC 0450909742

I, the Treasurer of the State of New Jersey, do hereby certify that the above-named New Jersey Domestic Limited Liability Company was registered by this office on January 11, 2023.

As of the date of this certificate, said business continues as an active business in good standing in the State of New Jersey, and its Annual Reports are current.

I further certify that the registered agent and office are:

ELI FLEISCHMAN 4 BRIGHTON ROAD SUITE 200 CLIFTON, NJ 07012



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my Official Seal at Trenton, this 9th day of June, 2023

dun An Mun

Elizabeth Maher Muoio State Treasurer

Certificate Number : 6143866430 Verify this certificate online at https://wwwl.state.nj.us/TYTR_StandingCert/JSP/Verify_Cert.jsp